Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice          Rev 12-11 ©Toner Cable Equipment, Inc.
969 Horsham Road l Horsham, Pennsylvania 19044 USA l Phone: 215-675-2053   Fax:  215-675-7543 l info@tonercable.com
ACA Series
Apartment Complex Amplifiers
Features & Benefits
Models Available in 550, 750 and 860
MHz Bandwidths
Built-in Variable Gain and Slope Controls

power. The unit can also be
powered directly with 24 VAC.
Ordering Information
Model Stock No. Description
ACA-30-550 5450 Apartment Complex Amplifier 30dB, 47-550MHz
ACA-30-55R 5750 Apartment Complex Amplifier 30dB, 47-550MHz, Passive Return, Single Hybrid
ACA-30-86R 5780 Apartment Complex Amplifier 30dB, 47-860MHz, Passive Return, Dual Hybrid
ACA-30-75R 5770 Apartment Complex Amplifier 30dB, 47-750MHz, Passive Return, Dual Hybrid
(a) Measured at full gain with 0 dB slope.
(b) At rated output capability and channel
loading.
(c) The ACA-30 Series can be powered via